
2020 New Castle Motorsports Park Revised Schedule 

 

April 26 (Sunday) Stand-alone event 

May 3 (Sunday) KRA #1 

May 10 (Sunday) KRA #2 

May 16 – 17 (Saturday – Sunday) TBA 

May 24 (Sunday) KRA #3 

May 25 (Monday) Track Open 

May 29 – 31 (Friday – Sunday) SKUSA Great Lakes PKC 

June 7 (Sunday) KRA #4 

June 12 - 14 (Friday - Sunday) TBA 

June 18 – 20 (Thursday – Saturday) Vintage Karting Association 

June 27 - 28(Saturday – Sunday) KRA #5 & KRA #6 

July 11 - 12 (Saturday - Sunday) KRA #7 & KRA #8 

July 17 - 19 (Friday - Sunday) USPKS 

July 25 – 26 (Saturday – Sunday) Super Moto East Coast 

July 31 – August 2 (Friday – Sunday) SKUSA Great Lakes PKC  

August 7 – 9 (Friday - Sunday) SKUSA Summer Nationals 

August 30 (Sunday) KRA #9 

September 5 - 6 (Saturday - Sunday) 24 Hours of America 

September 11 – 13 (Friday – Sunday) NKA World Finals 

September 27 (Sunday) KRA #10 

October 2 - 4 (Friday - Sunday) Cup Karts North America 

October 11 (Sunday) KRA #11 

October 18 (Sunday) KRA #12 

November 1 (Sunday) KRA #13 

November 8 (Sunday) KRA #14 

 

 

www.newcastleraceway.com |  765.987.8090 phone 


